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For Sale Wood For Sale Used CarsW ANTED r --Good grocery store. PayLEE OHMART & CO., REALTORS VERY NICE 4 room modern home. V, acre with 35 R. A. cherry trees. Close

in. $4250. $ rooms modem, full basement, sawdust furnace, nice yard, bus at
tore l'a o locks. Close in. S45.

$4 acre farm. 25 acres plowed, balance timber ac pasture. Buildings need
some repair. Family orchard. 2 miles to HopewelL Yamhill County. $4000. good
terms. Call for Dahl.

RealtorsEd Byrkit,
S3 Chemeketa Street

EXCELLENT subdivision IPs acres
just a few blocks from city limits on
paved road. City water main crosses
the property. A real bargain for S5000.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
Ufa N. Commercial St. Phone 3030

ltJOO A. 1 MILE east of City
limits. 4 bdrm home. Urge L. rm At D.
rm.. hwd Oca. fireplace, kit. with nook,
full baamt., good elect Water sys.. barn
and Urge chicken hse.. 1300 hens. 3
A of filberts & cherries, family or-
chard, near bus line. See this before
you buy.
Olson and Reeve, Realtors
M5 S. Coml. St. Ph. 45M; Eve. 9530

NEAR WOODBURN
. S A. C . 24 x 71 chicken house, brooder house, small barn, in need of some

repairs. Elect, brooder. Incubator. 10 chickens, good 3 bedroom house, elect,
wt system. It apples 0c cherries. 3 lg. black walnuts. 3 English walnuts, 1 rows
of grapes, good gdn. soil, priced to sell at $6800. See Ed Lukin besi.

Phone $M1

Realtors
Phone SMI

with wood, oil cir garage. 4 blks. to

Realtors
Phone MSI

Realtors
Phone $901

Ed Byrkit,
33 ChemekeU Street

$400 3 B.. LR . Kit., built-ln- a. cook
bus. Some terms. Ike Bacon.

Ed Byrkit,
330 ChemekeU Street

7364) 3 ACRES. 3 bedroom modern house, city water, new elect, range,
oil ctr. all redecorated. Immediate possession. Terms. See lit Bacon.

Ed Byrkit,
324) ChemekeU Street

52JO t, ACRE. North, 3 bedrooms,
cooking It heating. Garage Best of soil.

Ed Byrkit,
23 ChemekeU Street

bath. L.R.. Kit , built -- Ins, wood for
See Ike Bacon.

$550 Pa ACRES, new bungalow style 1 bedroom house, fir floors,
elect, water system, best of soil. See Ike Bacon.

Ed Bvrkit,
33 Chemeketa Street

WILL GO G I.
3 FINE new modern homes, hardwood floorf, fireplace, good location. See

Ike Bacon.
Etl Bvrkit. Realtors

33t Chemeketa Street Ptione 5M1

GRABENH0RST SPECIAL
HOME It INCOME

Large home with 3 bdrm. up. dble.
plumbing, large living rm. dining rm.
kitchen wired for range, elec. water
heat full basement fireplace. Dble
garage with 3 rm. apt. above Very
modern, home in escellent condition
Fruit ac shrubs Near Mill Stream with
pond. Beautiful setting, large lot 133 x
17 ft. Apt will bring good re'urn.

INCOME PROPERTY
$240 per mo. Income on $15,750 di-

vestment Apt house in excellent lo-

cation. Completely furnished Over 30"i
return on your investment Can You Do
Better' To see this call

NO. 3 BUSINESS ZONE
Large rm. home loemted on Urge

lot 75 x 150 ft in No. 3 busmesi ion
This is a good piece of property for
the money Price $5250 Downtown lot
located close-i- n North Sire $2'., x loo
ft This lot is located right in the line
of growth See this before you buy. if
vou want a real business lot. Price

Realtors
Phone Ml

Realtors
Phone SMI

LESLIE SCHOOL DISTRICT
One of Salem's finest! 7 spacious rms.

plus den at breakfast room, hdwd
floors, fireplace, dble. plumbing,
sprinkling svstem in yeard. TRULY A
SHOWPLACE. EXCELLENT VIEW.

COUNTRY HOME
This beautiful 3 bdrm. home, very

modern, overlooking the Willamette
river. Picnic grounds with barbecue
pit. boat wharf, tennis cou rt . lge. dble.
garage. If you are looking for a coun-
try home. SEE THIS TODAY.

LAND BARGAIN
00 acres of pasture land, approx

75 acres under cult Located 12 mites
out on main highway 99E. A bargain
at $20,000.

SOUTH SALEM
A real family home 7 rms. firepUce.

full basement, auto-sawdu- heat, elec.
h w. heater, dble plumbing, dble. ga-
rage, beautiful coiner Lot 50 x 143 ft.
DON'T MISS THIS Price $12,000

77. seoz
List Your Property with Us

For Sale Farm
$28,000-1- 33 A dairy farm 10 mi S.
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
ritiht Ph 22!il

"'30 MODEL A Rdstr Good condi-
tion $295 cash R F' Miller 1205 S.
19t'i St Apt No. 2, after 6 Ph. 598t
between 10 AM It 2 30 PM

'30 FORD Puce $195 Arnold Braaf,
Dalo'i. Phone 15x7

NEED a good used car? See Marion
Motors

19-J- BL'Ii'K Siwe 4 rlooi Good
cond ion New lubber. New battery.
Phone

37 PLYMOUTH four door sedan'.
All new lues Good condition. Heat-
er Rt 1. Scio 2 miles ca?t. Don
Bovanovskv

1941 PACKARD 4 dr. Spotlessthroughout ideal for family car. pric-
ed for quick sale See it today at
3035 Portland Rd

'34 CHEV. 4 di sedan, good rubber,
healer, 1st class cond. throughout.
1170 Shady Lane ave.

$12.000 HOME near Keizer sch.. Urge
L. rm. D. rm. Hwd firs, fireplace. 3
bdrms. full basmt.. double garage, only
T yrs old. best of construction.
Olson and Reeve, Realtors
45 S. Coml. St. Ph. 4590: Eve. 953

$2650 NEW 3 rm hse. east on paved
road. 3 blks to bus. corner lot.

Olson and Reeve. Realtors
45 S. Coml. St. Ph. 4590: Eve. 534

$315020 A. WITH 3 rm hse. Elec.
water sys.. from spring, family orchard.

miles out.
Olson and Reeve, Realtors
M S. ComT St . Ph . 4590. Eye. 9536

1$ ACRES on paved road in Mission
Bottom. Large well built barn: large
farm house in nice setting. Electric
water system, full plumbing About
acres orchard. All Chehalis Silt loam.
Price ll.oo. Will consider house In
Salem in trade.

7fl arrpc with 55 acres bottom land.
! 14 miles from Salem 5 room houe with

full basement, plumbing, wired for
ran;e Large dairy barn, with milking
machine. Year 'round creek provides
irrigation for bottom land. Price $14,- -
000. Livestock can be purchased

Rostein & Adolph. Inc.
nO'j N. Commercial St Phone 3030

23 ACRES 14 ml. north on--
St

Paul
Rd.. near Fairfield, with or without
equipment. 4 rms.. bath, bsmt . elec-
tricity, good well. elec. pump, barn
9 stanchions, milk house, drinking
fountains, chicken house, wood shed.
$ acres boysenberries in good shaoe.

acres prunes. 1 j acre cherries 20
apple trees. 16 filbert and 4 walnut
trees. This place shows a good in-

come, must be seen to be appre-
ciated. Wiley Weathers. Gervais. Rt.
1, Ore

4 BEDROOM country home with 5
acres. Auto oil heat, air cond. nicely
arranged kitchen, large heater utility
room, den with view window. l't acres
in 17 yr old Filbert trees, good barn
with X stanchions, chicken house Best
of soil. 3 miles from town. Price $12,500.

Reimann Real Estate
201 Hih St. Phone 3261

$7500 00 rm. hse 4 yrs old Full
bath, lights, garage. 1', A Pv. hiway.
bus by door. Well, elec pump. This is
a neat place. Call Ed Smith.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph 21549 Eves. 21731

$10. OOO 7 A. peach orchard 1 A
pasture. Fruit stand 4 hse Well and
pump Capable of ungating. Close in.
Call Ed Smith

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Ph JS154 Eves 21731

158 A RIVER" Bottom land suitable
for mint hops. nuts, all 10 crops 3

irrigation wells 1 mile from Jeffer-
son on paved road $225 00 per acre
or will divide. N. F. Manela. Albany,
Rt 2

McKillop's Acres
Phone 5131

I'i ACRES Pi iced at only $3750 2 bed-
room home Barn with 2 stan-
chion., laige poultry house, best
of soil

'j ACRE- - Keizer District. 2 BR plas-
tered home Imn ediate Posses-
sion. 1 year old Price $6250
Terms $1900 down, bal like
rent

2 310 ACRES SOUTHEAST 6 ml from
town. 4 Bedrooms, bath. LR.
DR. K. Utility room. 2 car ga-
rage, electric water system
1937 DT Truik and cow. Price
$7500

S ACRES Just East of town all In
cultivation. No buildings. Pi ice
$2100

1$ ACRES All In Filberts 7 years oH
Terms $35O0 dow n Pi ice $10,500

McKillop Real Estate
Apencv

169 SOUTH HIGH STREET
PHONE or 8620

Phone vemngs 49 17 - 6901 - 7163

Excellent Orchard
Beautiful modern house High
ground, marvelous view 12'j min-
utes Ladd it Buh bank Owner
occupied more than 17 years 19
acres in walnuts, applet, pears,
cherries and prunes l'i A pasture.
Orchard tile drained into pas-
ture. Year around spring in pas-
ture. Close to school 164-fo- well.
70 ft water tnd Barn, hen
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

Salem

A BUSINESS
OPPORTUNITY
A going garage business,

fully equipped including
Hock and a 3 room apartment
on 99E north

SEE
L. C. COONEY

Rliven and Coonev
REALTORS

429 Oregon Bldg
Phone 7906 - Res 891$

Confectionerv
AND SANDWICH shoo This one is

s dandy 6c is excel, location $7,350.

Sullivan Realty Inc.,
Realtors

3365 Portland Rd Ph 3255 -- Eve 21413
MODERN APARTMENT HOUSE

WE HAVE to offer a good buy in a
modern apartment house, constructedapp 8 years ago Has 4 com rile te
apartments, each with living-roo- 1

bedroom, kitchen and bath, equipped
with gas floor furnaces, as ranges and
lefers $187 50 monthly revenue.

Lee Ohmart & Co..
Realtors

477 Court St Phone 4035 or 9680
MONEY MAKr'H

$27 000 00 BUYS This going business
consisting of 9 cabins setv;ce station,
gaiage. truck teiminal. 7 rm home,
over 2 A of citv property Gross
$7000 (10 per mo $10 000 00 dow n. bal.
on contract. Call Rav Dnvi

HUFF REAL fiSTATF CO
Realtors 341 Clien.eketa St.
Ph 3793 Eves 9441

On 99E North
RESTAURANT DOING excel busin-

ess If you aie interested in a restau-
rant that is doing an excel, local bus-
iness, as well as fine tourist business,
come in A see us about this one.

Sullivan Realty Inc.,
Realtors

3365 Portland Rd Ph 3255 - Eve 21413
$3900 for equity in 3 bdrm house

with a new business building attach-
ed Commercial zone furniture op-
tional tall at 1126 S 12th

NELSON OPPORTUNITIES
Before you Invest in a going busi-

ness or business propcrtv s.'e Nelson
News in another column or contact
our Mr Foos who has listings ranging
from $3200 to $210,000

Nelson & Nelson
Rm 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg , 495 Slats St

Ph 4419 or 4622. Eves 7677

Lost and Found
LOST: Cocker Spaniel, black, male,

half grown, child s pet Call 9529
LOST Female Golden Cocker Span-

iel 2 mo old vicinity or 4th a Bel-
mont Ph 5871

BOOK of kevs on Com l between W.
Linesberry's Mkt. and Allen's Hdw.
Reward Box 941

LOST: WHEEL for lacking a trailer
bouse Lost between Camp Joy A 1860
S 12th. Reward

LOST HAMILTON wrist watch, re-
ward 1505 Briadwav Ph 21450

LOST THURS night. Rensie wrist
watch with diamonds. Reward. Ph.
2554 H

I.OST: White a brown Fox Terrier.
Hollywood area. Jan. 7. Ph. 6532 Re-
ward

2 YEAR Old Jersey heifer-Ca-
me

about 2 weeks ago Owner may have
same by paying for ad and feed. Route
1. Box 78 Martin Finden.

I.OST. Brown leather billfold. PI. one
7272 Reward

Woodsawing
WOOD SAWING. Ph. 21583
WOOD Sawing. R B Cross Ph. 8178

Personal
I WILL Not be responsible for any

debts contracted by anyone other than
myself from this day. D. E. Hayes.

Lodges
SALEM LODGE No. 4. A. F.
ac A. M. Wednesday. Jan. 1$.
F. C. degree. 7 JO p.m.

Pacific lodge No. 50. A. T. a
A. M. Stated meeting Friday.
January 17th. 7 30 P.M.

LOOJ". meets every Wednesday.
Vast tars welcome.

A GOOD BUY FOR $S45e
A vary Beat and modern

horn, imtati ut ted about ytin ago.
wall to wall carpeting in living -- room
and dining-roo- m, 2 bedroom, utility
room, hardwood floor, now gaa fur-
nace. V. blind. Englewood School Dis-
trict MOVE BIGHT IN!!!
EXCELLENT FAMILY HOME gtoOd
Her la a very comfortable 4 bod-roo- m

horn located on a good corner
lot. has doubt plumbing, full baec-mc- nt

wrtn auto oil furnace, full srsed
dining-roo- m Blue nook in kitchen, fire-
place In luring-roo- m. elec. water heat-
er and wtred for ranee lot Is 50104.

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS
Modern new home, with large en-

closed yard, thla home has living-roo-

dlniag-roo- m. 2 bedrooms, den.
kitchen and bath, fireplace, basement
with auto oat furnace, wired for range,
elec. water beater, nice shrubs, fruit
and shade trees (12 SOO

CO.. REALTORS
PHONE OR

Ph. 277 or

I1IJ0P FTNE HOME with apt
above. All modem throughout. Saw-
dust heat, fireplace, dble plumbed.
Best location. (03(10 will handle. Call
Ray Davis.

Huff Real Kstate Co.
Realtors 241 ChemekeU Stpn rm Eve. 441

11 A. Good g rm. furnished hae
Mostly in walnuts fMUO 00. Barn,
chick hse ! ml out on Pv hiway
Call Ed Smith

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 141 Chemeketa St
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
District Hu living-roo- nr kitch-
en. 1 Kedraom and barb, aftnsshad
upstairs complete with eiee. neat and
waer healer, wired for ran. P"alo incturi living-ro- s ru and Bcn-di-x

wanner

COMFORTABLE SUBURBAN HOME
$574S

Thin small country basna has l'a
acre f land and twrrwtaa nearlr all
the (uiaitwt Located akuMt miles
North I town $23e doww.

JCST WEST Or KEIZEX SCHOOL
New nMVrn 2 bedroom home with

t, acre of bml located awou mil
from bus mv ice and arnoul This home
la wired for ranee and naa elec. water
heater. aiaa includes sums furniture.
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION S7S00.

LEE OHMART
477 COURT ST.

Ivos St Sun.

NORTH
4 BDRW HOME. OB. Ltv R. kit.

pa.iT t . wared for range Elec water
heater MM See "GARDNER

Hurt Picha, Realtors
h 3210 2JT W High St.

FtTRNISHED
StKHK'-- -2 Rtom . Bat. LR, Kit. Gas

Cooking fl hot water Htg. Good
Mcrtr.. tall h.hihbocat.on. "

Hurt Picha. Realtors
Jr. 3210 327 N High St

SOLID BRICK HOME WITH TILE
HOOF

$l.)ene lot i. beautiful brick home
In i r.t kouul Oit 4 nice bed rmi . two
beautiful fn places, one in living rm .

o'her m atoning rm.. S nice complete
bath rnta hid. floors. Inlaid lin In
ki' and wol Laundry trays in base-"jii- n.

ahw in utility na Auto, gas
Jv-fr- ralei. auto, ost furnace wit.l
air conditioner, two nice stse lot with
O'i'.rr liteplate I .Ota of a rubs and
fruit tier 1mm Pom $SS0a down will
hmdl Tiii ir II home bargain iou
hie fcwmir.g far. see this before
you liuy

Hurt Picha, Realtors
Ph 7110 ITT N High St.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
N- - 2 bdrir home. Lit Dn R It

Ki' I mi over Acre, vory good lo-

cation SMWO See GARBNER'
Hurt Pirha. Realtors

Ph 1210 3JT N High St
T.ORTH

J in hl. 2 Bdrmi. Bo R. Liv. Kit.
I.di tray Gferage Very gaod loca-
tion 111) OOO v- - GARDNER "

Hurt Picha, Realtor.- -

Ph 3210 T H High St
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION'

. 2 B4I1 w bwir.e Siouth. Bsmt. Gas
h-- L..itK lot Oarage, furnished
$7io0 See X.ARDNER "

Hurt Picha. Realtors
Ph 3210 137 N High St

A Nli'E LITTI E HOME
12 Ml NORTH, modern. 3 Iwdrnn

LR kit nmk patio. A Reduced
to o50 t all MRS. liliMWOOD '

Hurt Piclia, Realtors
Ph 3210 or 6fll Sat At Sun

33' N H ihat
VU0O00 3 "BEDRM HOME. hdw

flxits. wired fr-- range Elect . water
-- ne Mult It n4 trees. Subur-

ban noilri

Hurt Picha. Realtors
Ph .1210 3J7 N Jli.i St

'4H4lO FOR THIS 4 hdrin home
double piuMil'trif: some furn i'i-it-
hour Neai new Salem h ic1ikI

Hurt Picha, Realtor- -

Ph 11210 XH V Hih St
I MM ED POS.S

, A EAST 3 RM Ii.hm New
ikkI well and pressure svi'tm

SJSXH See 'UARDNER"
Hurt Picha, Realttrs

Ph 3210 XT N Hieh St
I2)0

INFINI-tlF- D HOUSE on ', acre
ftii f!ni-ie4- l v ith lots mre material
llicl'1 llMritline

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS'

j:i"J P..itUr.! Rti PlionejmSEve.
J.iOikl

SI RI KHAN 2 R II new home Lit- -

tl i " 1i do yourself Ready to
null' in i4HJtf

Sullivan Realty Inc.
realtors'

I'oilUn.l fit' Phone 12W, Eve MIS
' '

$AWI
SMAI.I. I OMPLETE HOME and 2

t iil4ii .ae on Kinj ,i i Di .e
Exo-l'tii- l t nation

Sullixan Realty Inc.
"

RF.4I.TORS
Pintlarnl R: Phone T2S5. Ev.--, WIS

SCUM
i HE SUPl'RHAN HOME. tuo

t-- J o4iii. I R notik. el.ot iinfflr.'d Tlii I a modem 'ivm 5 vears
old

Sullivan Realty Inc.
'REALTORS

33ii Piotl.Tni' Kd Phone 325. Eve 841S

n'FMHED riOMF
JTw-- H.-- t b.i for ale ioda 3 rx-- d

Tf " 1 R I'fctn. kitchen, nook. bae-ni-:- i.

;nli fi.;nace. garae. work
shop laiiir Ut t i". pins

Sullivan Realty Inc.
"

RFAt.TORS
3.V5 Poll.in) Ftrl Phone S2S5, Em-- S4IS

EXCELLENT KJCATtOS'. '1 buih
VfM i an .inc! real im lvn c auto
hJ- - wnt for ran?e l vl . i '
W4"-tr-wal- I I R aivl D R T;-i- -

a eeKi do.i t u

Sullivan Realty Inc.
"

RFALTORS
33H3 Poitland hr! Pfinm- - 3255. Fv el MIS

MiOO DOWN
Ti ? B R hn'( one of run bet

hu in 'In l iut r.inrfe Full h- - '

fnT)!ae. nf! fUxjis. wiied foi ran:e.
cLV;lnl l iiilitn

Sullivan Realty Inc.
'REALTORS

3.145 PiMln) nd Phone T2VJ. Eve H4I5

SI? 500
ROSEDALF. DIST Veiv lovelv

P nnn with full bmt lj.ee wrll-l,n- d

aaii a .t If you are I v.icina for
aon.ethieas nice, art us li you this
ore.

Sullivan Realty
'

lac.
REALTORJi

5 Protlaaaf RT Pone 3gi5. Eves S413
"

$1 fa-- - YOV C ANT go wiane on
ti i. heme. bsd firs. tT BlinJ. Eire-plc- e.

imrd eailinKi Just redec fnim
Pn roll nasement. ausa heat. Una
can beTtirht with $iOla Down
()l fon & nd Reeve, Realtors
$m S t m.il St Ph 45s: Eve 153B

AltfXV 2 RDRM home ciote to school
and hut lVv' firs. V. Blinds, imm
Pi.l . ii.ir l - 2 bdrm unciin
()lon anl Reeve, Realtors

41 5 Com I M Ph 43) Eve 9:.
"$rLwa 2 HOMES on a cornet let.

hd firs f.it place. Elect hest. 4 rm
houte lenlt fr M5 per muntn.
Ol.-o- n anl Reeve. Realtor
43 S Coin I ft Ph 454M. Eve 953g

$12 nasV-- 4 PDRM home in Enlewood
d!-- t fli.. fireplace full basmt.
C!e to Er.flewood school. j

OUun anl Reeve. Realtors
15 S I om 1 St Ph 4j:Eve 933

J I'PT OUT OT TOWN EAST ,

$7S5- - rrw Move neht into 2 BR
LR. Kit. Dinette. Utility. Bath. L'.... . n.--a m.iTn Mvr furnace HW
heater, wned for range. Built-i- n ga-

rage attached Upstairs 1 large room.
Lot S',12t Can go C I

Robt. J. Gal lather
Phone 73M 151$ No Com 'I. St
"T.OTS1 YE5, plenty ol them Choice
locations jut off S C'om'l. St. Price

I one tn $1 50 bldg. restrictions)
ALSO MANY NICE HOMES AND
FARMS TO CHOOSE FROM

Larwn Home & Loan Co- -

Excitative Listings - Personal Service
Sputa Salem Branch. 2343 S. ComX SL

senhernes. 2'a acres raspberries, oi

ance in pasture. A nice place $13,500
. . ,

Phone 4131 Evenings 7772.
For Prompt. Courteous Service.

For Sale Real Estate

NELSON NEWS E

If you are looking for a home ou
will get a good value If you can use
either of the following homes that must
be sold quickly:

HOLLYWOOD BUNGALOW
A strictly mod. 4 rm bungalow with

utility rm . hwd. firs . elec water heat-
er, attached garage. 2 blks from Hol-
lywood business dist . in protected
area

r.'fino COTTAGE. IMD AVAIL
Neat clean 3 rm co'taxe. L R large

hdroi Kit. rm for bath ifixtu-e- s not
install. d ' new ijarae !) it lot.

AC. NEW HOME S48UO

New 2 bdrii hon e. 1. R dinette
Kit. bath, utilitv rm. wit.. L ira.
all on 1 fli cherries A prui.e. fo
commercial income 3 blki lo bin A
store, reduced from $H.ii!( for quick
sale to meet emergency ciused b ill-

ness.
SERVICE STATION PLUS

With renal r shop fuel oil A u;e bus-
iness, derive! tiutk dov. rtown locs- -

m to n ' ' ' i omen I St
Ir a: t e low DriCC

of onlv $48
36 STOOL CAFE

On main t leveled thuofare. stock,
fixture A equipment included favor-
able rtnial steads patronage with
verv good incomr

GOOD COl'NTRY HOME BUY
$ ac . all ir, cult with family or

chard, fruit & nut
7 rm home w.itr, fpl ace.
furnace, small barr auto water sys
tem, on ne extra good deep well,
only 3'i tut out Aror- - with a large
famii reediHii a ho'-i- can't do better
in this market Reduced for quick
sale. $7i0

ATTENTION HORSEMEN '
Here is one of the hest acreages in

trie Salem a ea fo- anone interested
in hoi .es lu c . nearl all sowed to
ub closer creek, vers moi hon.e. I.

R D R . Kit hath, bdnr utilit rm
dbl gaiage r.ev. sn all barn ver spe-
cial $ pole corral hreakir corra' nop.
lovelv ard everything A-- l condition
owner must sell

SPE( IAL NOTIC E
If vou have a farm to sell don't 33

mi our special farm lt.t now being
prepared

NELSON X NELSON
Chet 1. NeUon Theo G. Nelson

Specialising Realtors
Rm. 3O0-- 2 Masonic Bid 4B3 State St

Ph. 4419 or 4622
Eves Farms Bus;7677

$4,200 Full Price
A very nice 3 rm suburban home

with ea-as- e 4 uiiod hed cemer--
foundation. ?oud well with e'ec. pump

M. O. Hnmpbrevs & Co..
Realtors 12

Vin PORTI AND RD PHONE 7820
A.

13 ROOM Fur Apt house good
location. 2 lots, fruit. aiae Income
t200 month Bargain at $11 000. half
dow n

35 A. farm M from Salem. 10 A
bottom land in cult more can be 2

B house, large hen house small
barn Cr. ft springs, fruit Eft. 800
Cd wood $3500. terms
VALLEY LAND CO. 370 Stste St

$7350 CLEAN 2 BR home tlo-- e In 20
East Hardwood floor Nice ard.
Stoves go with place 3 Walnut
trees, immediate possesion

f4736. s4 ACRE with clean comfortable
1 Bedroom, hoi c Near Havil!e
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